Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
11/19/2024

Date Released Cell

thru 11/20/2024

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

11/05/2024

11/04/2024

11/10/2024

11/02/2024

11/16/2024

10/26/2024

11/19/2024

11/16/2024

Printed: 11/20/2024
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21:19

20:34

10:56

04:47

08:00

18:00

22:11

HOLD

REC

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

01
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01

01
02

01

01
02
03
04

01

01

01

BRANTLEY,DAJUAN RONNELL

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1ST >$10,000
THEFT IST DEGREE>$10,000
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE

EVANS ,MICHELLE RENEE

ANIMAL NEG-W/INJURY

MCGEE,BENARD JR

THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<810000
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION

MILLER,JEREMY LEE

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY

RIPLEY,STEVEN AUSTIN

HARASSMENT - I1ST DEGREE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
HARASSMENT - 1ST DEGREE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE

SUHR,SHANE MICHAEL

OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

WALKER,GARY G

WARRANT

WHITE,JOSEPH DEAN

®© 1o —=

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB

00016458

00015682

00014399

00016475

00016487

00011104

00016490

00008459

36

58

23

46

31

34
70

35
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